TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci Cislo: I-POPART-L-NER

FAN Europe Cerna E27

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Barva

Délka

Vyska

Siika

Pramér

Zavit
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

Cern

0 mm
400 mm
0 mm

0 mm
E27
0,92 kg
NE

NE

48 ) HODIN

PHILINEA spol. s r.o.
Rybnicky 410, Otice 747 81
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